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Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

October 2016 

 

Date 

Meeting / Event 

(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 4 October Executive Board ECB  

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 6 October Informal regulatory roundtable, organised by US 

Department of the Treasury 

Washington, 

D.C. 

Friday, 7 October Meeting with media Washington, 

D.C. 

 Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, LLC, on economic 

and financial developments 

Washington, 

D.C. 

 Meeting with BlackRock, on economic and financial 

developments 

Washington, 

D.C. 

 Attendance at JP Morgan Governors’ Dinner, on the 

occasion of the IMF/World Bank Annual Meetings 

Washington, 

D.C. 

Saturday, 8 October Meeting with US Federal Reserve System, Ms Lael 

Brainard, on economic and financial developments 

Washington, 

D.C. 

 Meeting with Algebris Investments (UK) LLP, on economic 

and financial developments 

Washington, 

D.C. 

 Meeting with US Federal Reserve System, Mr Daniel K. 

Tarullo, on financial regulation 

Washington, 

D.C. 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) – Steering Committee 

meeting 

Washington, 

D.C. 

Sunday, 9 October Group of Thirty (G30) International Banking Seminar – 

speech on “Securing sustained economic growth in the 

euro area” 

Washington, 

D.C. 

Monday, 10 October Participation in 2nd planned coordination exercise on 

cross-border resolution planning, hosted by Federal 

Arlington, 

Virginia 
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Deposit Insurance Corporation 

Tuesday, 11 October Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 12 October Meeting with Forum of European Asset Managers (FEAM), 

on financial regulation 

ECB 

Tuesday, 18 October Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 19 October Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with a former member of the ECB’s Executive 

Board, on economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Thursday, 20 October Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 25 October Executive Board ECB 

 Joint ECB-IMF workshop on “Money markets, monetary 

policy implementation and market infrastructures” – closing 

address 

ECB 

 


